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Unit 2--Types of Computer
Test Review Worksheet

Sort the following computers according to processing power.  The computer with the most power should come first in the list: Supercomputer, Laptop, Server, Tablet, Desktop, Netbook, Mobile Device, and Mainframe.

	Number
	Type of Computer

	1.
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	2.
	[bookmark: Text4]     

	3.
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	4.
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	5.
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	6.
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	7.
	[bookmark: Text9]     

	8.
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Use the table below to compare/contrast the following computers. What are characteristics of the computers, what are they used for and what are two advantages and disadvantages? 
	
	Desktop
	Notebook/
Netbook
	Mobile Device

	Brief description
	
	
	

	Used for




	
	
	

	2 Advantages




	
	
	

	2 Disadvantages




	
	
	


Describe at least two uses for the following computers:
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[bookmark: Text12]Mainframe:      
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